15. E-VOTING: The Company is pleased to provide E-Voting facility as an alternate for all
the Shareholdersof the Company to enable them to cast their votes electronically
instead of through physical Postal Ballot. E-Voting is optional. In case a member has
voted through E-Voting facility, he does not needto send the physical Postal Ballot Form.
In case a member casts his vote through E-Voting facility as well as sends his vote
through physical vote, then the vote cast through remote E-voting shall only
beconsidered and the voting through physical Postal Ballot shall not be considered by
the Scrutinizer. Members are requested to refer to the Postal Ballot Notice and Notes
thereto, for detailed instructions with respect to electronic voting.

26

Annexure A

Post preferential Equity Shareholding

   Pre-Issue Equity

Holdings

Allotment of Securities

 Post-Issue Equity
Holdings

Category

No. of
Shares

  % of
Share

Holding

No. of

Securities

% of

Holding

No. of
Shares

  % of
Share

Holding

 1) Promoter Holdings
 a. Indian Promoters  13339261  46.33  0   0.00   13339261  33.27
 b. Foreign Promoters 0   0.00  0   0.00  0  0.00
 Sub-Total 13339261  46.33  0   0.00  13339261  33.36

2) Non-Promoters
Holding/Public

i Financial
Institutions/Banks

   1068   0.00   0   0.00   1068   0.00

 ii Mutual Funds   53016   0.18   0   0.00   53016   0.13

iii. Central
Government

 0   0.00   0   0.00   0   0

 iv. Clearing Members   122388   0.43   0   0.00   122388   0.31

v. Resident Indians
(Individuals, HUF)

   565038  1.96   0 0 0.00   565038  1.41

 vi. Bodies Corporate   735442  2.55  1,12,00,000   100.00  11935442  29.84
 vii Non Resident   761080  2.64   0   0.00   761080  1.90
 f. Others   13214417  45.90   0   0.00  13214417  33.04
 Sub-Total 15452449  53.66  1,12,00,000   100.00  26652449  66.64
 Total 28791710  100.00  1,12,00,000   100.00  39991710  100.00

Notes:

*The shareholding is post allotment of the Equity Shares pursuant to issue of Equity Shares

The shareholding is post exercise of Warrants as shown above and is calculated assuming full exercise
of Warrants.